81
H
o
u
r M
e
te
rs
Ratings:
Bezel: 2.83" round (72 mm), 3 hole
Capacity: 99,999.99 hours
Digits: 0.16" high numerals
Power Consumption: 1VA
Operating Temperature: -40°F to 160°F (-40°C to 72°C)
Termination: Combination ¼" spade and screw clamp
Rear access screw terminals available (models with “K” suffix)
Mounting: Flush-panel mounted with three 0.185" holes for #8 screws
Panel Opening: 1.75" round (44.5 mm) or 1.50"x 1" rectangular
(38 mm x 24 mm)
FWZ72 Series
AC Hour Meters
• �Non resettable
• �Optional gasket to achieve IP54 rating
• �White numerals on black background with tenths and hundredths
numerals in yellow
FWZ72 Series Gasket
C.
E.
Model # Input Voltage Frequency Color
C. FWZ72-120U 120 VAC 60 Hz Black
FWZ72-24U 24 VAC 60 Hz Black
D. FWZ72B-120U 120 VAC 60 Hz Blue, Silver, Clear
FWZ72B-240U 240 VAC 60 Hz Blue, Silver, Clear
E. FWZ72C-120 120 VAC 60 Hz Clear Frosted
FWZ72K-240U 240 VAC 60 Hz Black
Model # Description
G-72U Gasket for FWZ72
D.
Rugged and Tough
Hour Meters built to withstand
up to an environmental rating
of IP54
E22587
LR44080